
1210
150

40

350
380

1710

2010
350150

Volata T-VLT Volata T-VLT

147
70

1210
150

40

350
380

1710

2010
350150

VLT120V VLT170V VLT200V

VLT120VE VLT170VE VLT200VE

VLT120V 1210 350   203 W.   402 W.
VLT170V 1710 350   270 W.   536 W.
VLT200V 2010 350   314 W.   623 W.

VLT120VE 1210 350   375 W.
VLT170VE 1710 350   500 W.
VLT200VE 2010 350   750 W.

Fixing:

Maximum operating 
pressure: 5 bar
Exponent n: 1,34

Dimensions:

Standard connection:

Connections:

Featuring three cutouts in the plate, the VOLATA T not only creates an eye-catching 
design but also serves as a functional space for hanging towels or clothes.

Vertical

TYPE HEIGHT
in mm.

LENGTH
in mm.

ELECTRIC 
ELEMENT

TYPE HEIGHT
in mm.

LENGTH
in mm.

OUTPUT
55/45/20°C

OUTPUT
75/65/20°C

The radiators come without a thermostat as standard. In this case, the radiators are 
intended for localized supplementary heating, towel warming, or as part of a centrally 
controlled heating system (not included). Optionally, a programmable thermostat can be 
chosen. In that case, the radiator can be used as the main heating source. 

EL.BEDIENING.07
or

or

or

EL.BEDIENING.20

EL.BEDIENING.23 EL.BEDIENING.24

EL.BEDIENING.21
EL.BEDIENING.22



350 1210/1710/2010 

1210/1710/2010

350

350 1210/1710/2010 

1210/1710/2010

350

Volata V-VLV Volata V-VLV

70

35070

1210/1710/2010 

1210/1710/2010

70
70

70

35070

1210/1710/2010 

1210/1710/2010

70
70

VLV120VE 1210 350   375 W.
VLV170VE 1710 350   500 W.
VLV200VE 2010 350   750 W.

VLV120HE 350 1210   375 W.
VLV170HE 350 1710   500 W.
VLV200HE 350 2010   750 W.

VLV120V 1210 350   203 W.   402 W.
VLV170V 1710 350   270 W.   536 W.
VLV200V 2010 350   314 W.   623 W.

VLV120H 350 1210   199 W.   394 W.
VLV170H 350 1710   264 W.   523 W.
VLV200H 350 2010   310 W.   616 W.

Maximum operating 
pressure: 5 bar
Exponent n: 1,34

Horizontal

Dimensions:

Fixing: Connections:

Standard 
connection
vertical:

Standard 
connection
horizontal:

Versatile in installation, the VOLATA V can be mounted horizontally or vertically. 
When positioned side by side, these radiators form a striking alignment that adds 
visual interest.

Vertical Horizontal

Vertical

TYPE HEIGHT
in mm.

LENGTH
in mm.

ELECTRIC 
ELEMENT

TYPE HEIGHT
in mm.

LENGTH
in mm.

OUTPUT
55/45/20°C

OUTPUT
75/65/20°C

The radiators come without a thermostat as standard. In this case, the radiators are 
intended for localized supplementary heating, towel warming, or as part of a centrally 
controlled heating system (not included). Optionally, a programmable thermostat can be 
chosen. In that case, the radiator can be used as the main heating source.

Vertical Horizontal

EL.BEDIENING.07
or

or

or

EL.BEDIENING.20

EL.BEDIENING.23 EL.BEDIENING.24

EL.BEDIENING.21
EL.BEDIENING.22



350

1710

1660

2010

1660

350

1210

1160

Volata O-VLO Volata O-VLO

70
70

70 350

1710

1660

2010

1660

350

1210

1160

VLO120V VLO170V VLO200V

VLO120VE VLO170VE VLO200VE

VLO120V 1210 350   203 W.   402 W.
VLO170V 1710 350   270 W.   536 W.
VLO200V 2010 350   314 W.   623 W.

VLO120VE 1210 350   375 W.
VLO170VE 1710 350   500 W.
VLO200VE 2010 350   750 W.

Maximum operating 
pressure: 5 bar
Exponent n: 1,34

Dimensions:

Standard connection:

Connections:Fixing:

Vertical

Detailed chrome holder

TYPE HEIGHT
in mm.

LENGTH
in mm.

ELECTRIC 
ELEMENT

TYPE HEIGHT
in mm.

LENGTH
in mm.

OUTPUT
55/45/20°C

OUTPUT
75/65/20°C

OPTIONAL: (not retrofittable)
TYPE DESCRIPTION

VLOKNOPK Holder in color
VLOKNOPG Holder gilded

The VOLATA O includes a chrome holder at the top, making it ideal for hanging items 
like bathrobes, while also enhancing the overall aesthetic.

OPTIONAL: (not retrofittable)
TYPE DESCRIPTION

VLOKNOPK Holder in color
VLOKNOPG Holder gilded

The radiators come without a thermostat as standard. In this case, the radiators are 
intended for localized supplementary heating, towel warming, or as part of a centrally 
controlled heating system (not included). Optionally, a programmable thermostat can be 
chosen. In that case, the radiator can be used as the main heating source. 

EL.BEDIENING.07
or

or

or

EL.BEDIENING.20

EL.BEDIENING.23 EL.BEDIENING.24

EL.BEDIENING.21
EL.BEDIENING.22



350

1710/2010

VLM

Volata M-VLMVolata M-VLM

35070

50

1710/2010

1710/2010

550
1160/1460

70
70

35070

50

1710/2010

1710/2010

550
1160/1460

70
70

VLM170VE 1710 350   500 W.
VLM200VE 2010 350   600 W.

VLM170V 1710 350   258 W.   512 W.
VLM200V 2010 350   305 W.   606 W.

VLM170H 350 1710   251 W.   499 W.
VLM200H 350 2010   302 W.   599 W.

Maximum operating 
pressure: 5 bar
Exponent n: 1,34

Dimensions:

Standard 
connection
vertical:

Standard 
connection
horizontal:

Connections:

Vertical Horizontal

Fixing:

The VOLATA M model integrates a mirror into the design, offering an elegant touch. 
The partial mirror version highlights the clean lines of the radiator with its subtly 
translucent surface.

TYPE HEIGHT
in mm.

LENGTH
in mm.

ELECTRIC 
ELEMENT

TYPE HEIGHT
in mm.

LENGTH
in mm.

OUTPUT
55/45/20°C

OUTPUT
75/65/20°C

The radiators come without a thermostat as standard. In this case, the radiators are 
intended for localized supplementary heating, towel warming, or as part of a centrally 
controlled heating system (not included). Optionally, a programmable thermostat can be 
chosen. In that case, the radiator can be used as the main heating source. The following 
options are available:

EL.BEDIENING.07
or

or

or

EL.BEDIENING.20

EL.BEDIENING.23 EL.BEDIENING.24

EL.BEDIENING.21
EL.BEDIENING.22

HorizontalVertical




